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B.—Table showing Revenue and Expenditure for each of the Last Eight Years.

C.-Particulars of Fees received from the 1st January to the 31st December, 1911.

Yet

1904
1905
1906
1907

Year.saitr. Receipts. , Expenditure. Surplus.

£ s. d. £ s. d. • £ s. d... 4,642 19 6 1,775 17 11 2,867 1 7.. 4,970 2 6 2,297 9 8 2,672 12 10.. 5,641 0 6 2,237 19 1 3,403 1 5.. ! 5,916 4 6 2,602 4 10 3,313 19 8
I |

Year. Receipts. Expenditure. Surplus.

1908
1909
1910
1911

£ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d... 5,470 6 1 2,822 3 5 2,648 2 8.. 6;014 12 2 2,822 15 4 3,191 16 10.. 6,314 9 11 2,669 9 5 3,645 0 6.. 6,535 6 0 2,440 18 7 4,094 7 5

Number.
Fees.
Bach.

Amountreceived.

Patents.
Applications for patents with provisional specifications
Applications for patents with complete specifications .. ..
Complete specifications left after provisional specifications
Applications to amend specifications
Issue of letters patent
Renewal fees before end of fourth year from date of patent
Renewal fees before end of seventh year from date of patent
Notices of opposition
Hearing objections .. . • • • • •
Applications for enlargement of time for deposit of complete specifications

On grant of such enlargement
Applications for enlargement of time for acceptance of oomplete specification ..

On grant of such enlargement
Applications for enlargement of time for payment of fees

On grant of such enlargement
Notices of appeal to Supreme Court against decisions of Registrar
Searches
Registration of assignments and licenses

Certificates of such registration
Copies of specifications and drawings
Certifying copies..
Correction of clerical errors in specifications, &c.
Alteration of address on Register
Registration of Patent Agent
Miscellaneous

1,060
682
346

14
809
239
103

12
4

39
38

5
5

43
44

£ s.
0 10
0 10
0 10
1 0
2 0
5 0

10 0
0 10
2 0
0 10
1 0

0 10
1 0

0 10
1 0
1 0

0 1*
0 10
0 10
t

£ s. a.
530 0 0
341 0 0
173 0 0

14 0 0
1,618 0 0
1,195 0 0
1,030 0 0

6 0 0
8 0 0

19 10 0
38 0 0

2 10 0
5 0 0

21 10 0
44 0 0

553
122
78

27 13 0
61 0 0
39 0 0
93 19 3

4 2 0
2 5 0
0 5 0
1 1 0
2 11 6

82
9
1
1

0 1
0 5
0 5
1 1

£5,277 6 9
Designs.

0 10
0 1Applications for registration of designs

Search designs ., .. • • • • • • • • • ■ . • • 21
11

10 10 0
0 11 0

Trade Marks.
£11 1 0

Applications for registration of trade marks
Registration of trade marks
Registration of assignments
Certificates of such assignments
Notices of opposition
Cancellation of trade marks
Renewal of registration
Additional fees where renewal fee is paid within three months after expiration

of fourteen years
Restoration of trade mark to the Register
Requests to correct clerical errors
Alteration of address on Register
Copies of duplicate certificates
Searches
Advertisements : Cost of extra space in Gazette
Miscellaneous

833
707

! 0 5
1 0

£1 & 2s.
0 5
1 0
0 5
1 0
0 10

220 15 0
707 0 0

49 13 0
22 0 0
10 0 0
0 5 0

165 0 0
5 10 0

88
10

1
165

11

3
6
2

30
325

0 I
0 5
0 1
0 II

3 0 0
1 10 0
0 10 0
1 10 0

16 5 0
5 0 0
0 3 9

£1,208 1 9

* Per hour. t 3d. per folio of 72 words; Iβ. per sheet, drawings. 1For quiirter of an hour.
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