B.-TABLE SHOWING REVENUE AND EXPENDITURE FOR EACH OF THE LAST EIGHT YEARS.

Year.	Receipts.	Expenditure.	Surplus.	Year.	Receipts.	Expenditure.	Surplus.
1904 1905 1906 1907	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	\pounds s. d. 1,775 17 11 2,297 9 8 2,237 19 1 2,602 4 10	\pounds s. d. 2,867 1 7 2,672 12 10 3,403 1 5 3,313 19 8		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	\pounds s. d. 2,822 3 5 2,822 15 4 2,669 9 5 2,440 18 7	\pounds s. d. 2,648 2 8 3,191 16 10 3,645 0 6 4,094 7 5

C.-PARTICULARS OF FEES RECEIVED FROM THE 1ST JANUARY TO THE 31ST DECEMBER, 1911.

		,					Number.	Fees. Each.	Amount re	ceived.
	Paten	TS.						£s.	£s.	d.
Applications for patents with pro	visional	necificati	ons				1,060	0 10	530 0	
Applications for patents with pro Applications for patents with con	visional a	oification	0115	••	•••		682	0 10	341 0	
Complete specifications left after	nrovisior	al specifi	cations				346	0 10	173 0	-
Applications to amend specification	ons						14	1 0	14 0	-
Issue of letters patent					••		809	$\frac{1}{2}$ 0	1,618 0	
Renewal fees before end of fourth	vear fro	m date of	patent				239	5 0	1,195 0	-
Renewal fees before end of sevent	h vear fi	om date	of patent				103	10 0	1,030 0) Ő
							12	$0 \ 10$	60	0
Hearing objections	••				••		4	$2 \ 0$	8 0	0
Applications for enlargement of t	ime for d	leposit of	complete	specific	ations		39	0 10	19 10	0
On grant of such enlargemen	t						38	$1 \ 0$	38 0	0
Applications for enlargement of t	ime for a	cceptance	e of com	plete spec	cification	••	5	0 10	$2 \ 10$	-
On grant of such enlargemen	t ·		••	••	••	•••	5	1 0	5 0	
Applications for enlargement of t	ime for p	ayment o	f fees	••	••	••	43	0 10	$21 \ 10$	
On grant of such enlargemen	t .		· •	· · .	••	••	44	1 0	44 0	0
Notices of appeal to Supreme Con	art again	st decisio	rs of Re	gistrar	••	••		1 0		
Searches	••	••	••	••	••	••	553	$0 1^*$	27 13	
Registration of assignments and l	icenses	••	••	• •	••	••	122	$0\ 10$	61 0	
Certificates of such registrati	on	••	••	••	••	•••	78	0 10	39 0	-
Copies of specifications and draw		••	••	••	••	••		A [†] 1	93 19	
Certifying copies		• •	••	••	••	•••	82	$\begin{array}{c} 0 & 1 \\ 0 & 5 \end{array}$		-
Correction of clerical errors in sp			• •	••	••	••	9	05	2 5	
Alteration of address on Register		••	••	••	••	••	1	11	05	-
Registration of Patent Agent	••	••	••	••	••	••	1		1 1 2 11	
Miscellaneous	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	2 11	. 0
									£5,277 6	9
	DESIG	NS.								
Applications for registration of de	esigns						21	$0 \ 10$	10 10	0
Search designs							11	$0 \ 1$	0 11	
Deaton donging to										
	TRADE M	LADVO							£11 1	. 0
							000	n #	000 1~	
Applications for registration of tr	ade mar	KS Č	••	• •	••	••	883 707	05	$220\ 15$	-
Registration of trade marks	••	••	••	••	••	••		1 0 £1 & 2s.	$707 0 \\ 49 13$	
Registration of assignments	••	••	••	••	••	••		$\frac{1}{0}$ $\frac{2}{5}$	$\frac{49}{22}$ 0	-
Certificates of such assignments		••	••	••	••	••	10^{-00}	1 0	10 0	
Notices of opposition	••	••	••	· •	••	•••	10	0 5	10 0	-
Cancellation of trade marks	••	••	••	••	••	••	165	1 0	165 0	
Renewal of registration Additional fees where renewal fe	A is naid	within t	hree mo	 nths after	r expirati	on	11		5 10	-
of fourteen years			1.00 110.		- Subiradi					-
Restoration of trade mark to the	Register	••	••	••	••	•••	3	$1 \ 0$	30	-
Requests to correct clerical errors	з	••	••	••	••	••	6	05	1 10	
Alteration of address on Register	••	••	••	• •	• •	• •	2	05	0 10	
Copies of duplicate certificates	••	••	••	••	••	• •	30	$ \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \\ 1 \end{array} $	1 10	
Classical and	••••	••••	••	••	••	• •	325	0 1‡	16 5	
Searches		aaatta						••	50	0 (
Advertisements : Cost of extra sp	bace in G	440100	••	••	••		1			•
		•	•••			••	••	••	03	9
Advertisements : Cost of extra sp		•	••			••	••			9

* Per hour.

+ 3d. per folio of 72 words; 1s. per sheet, drawings.

For quarter of an hour.